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Ao6po noxxanoBatb B kKade «Oa3mnc» - mecro,
rae HauMHaeTcs Ballle FaCTPOHOMMUYECKOoe nyTelecTBUe...

Welcome to the QOasis Café,
where your gastronomic journey begins...
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Belarusian Specialties

=

CanbLo No-gomaluHemMy
Homemade Lard

Conenus
Pickles

[AomalwiHuin canat U3 oBoLen € KPeMOM U3 CMeTaHbl U YKPOMHbIM Mac/ioM
Homemade Vegetable Salad with Sour Cream and Dill Oil

MauaHka co cBUHbIMU pebpamu, AomaluHei konbaco n 6amMHamu
Machanka with Pork Ribs, Homemade Sausages and Pancakes

KaprodenbHbie gpaHUKMN NO-MUHCKU
Potato Pancakes by Minsk Recipe

KaprodenbHbie gpaHuku c nococem cnabon conm
Potato Pancakes with Light Salted Salmon

KaprodenbHble ApaHUKU C MKpOIA
Potato Pancakes with Caviar

27.00
33871/g

32.00
315r/g

20.00
185r1/9g

28.00
550r/g

28.00
370r/g

28.00
170/50/20 r/g

35.00
170/30/20 r/g
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Appetizers 8/§a|ads

Taptap 13 nococs c KpeMom U3 aBoKaa0
Salmon Tartare with Avocado Cream

Taptap u3 roBaauHbI U 6puolb ¢ TprodeNnbHbIM Mac/iIoM
BeefTartare and Brioche with Truffle Oil

Mapma c gbiHe U BAJIEHbIM TOMaToOM
Parma Ham with Melon and Sun-Dried Tomato
NTanbaHckaa MsacHaa Tapesika
ltalian Meat Plate

CbipHOe naaTo
Cheese Plate

Canat c 060)0OKEHHBLIM Ppue TYHLa U OPeXoBOi 3anpaBKOU
Lightly Roasted Tuna Fillet and Nut Sauce Salad

Canar c KpeBeTKOW, aBOKaA0, KWHOa N KJIy6HUKOW
Strawberry Quinoa Salad with Shrimp and Avocado

Canat ¢ o0CbMMHOrom, KUBM U KMHOA
Octopus Salad with Kiwi and Quinoa

Canar «'peueckunii»
Greek Salad

Canart «Lie3apb»
Caesar Salad

JononHeHus

Additives

KpeBetku Aiyo nawot n 6ekoH ®une ybinaeHka
Shrimps Poached Eggs and Bacon Chicken Fillet
25.00 12.00 12.00
100r/g 130r/g 100 r/g

40.00
220r/g

33.00
180/30 r/g

51.00

220r/9g

52.00
150/50/50/125 r/g

59.00
4321/ 9

32.00
195r1/g

35.00
390 /g

38.00
340r1/g

29.00
300r/g

20.00
200r/g



TbIKBEHHbIW KPeM-Cyn ¢ KpeBeTKOMA U KOKOCOBbIM MOJIOKOM
Pumpkin Cream Soup with Shrimp and Coconut Milk

Bopuw, c ToMNéHbIM pebpom
Borsch with Stewed Rib

ConsAHKa TpaguLLMOHHaA C KanepcamMmy U KONYEHOCTAMM
Traditional Solyanka with Capers and Smoked Meat

Cyn ¢ mopenpoayKkramu
Seafood Soup

28.00
310r/g

21.00
250/ 65/31/g

19.00
3301/g

38.00
350r/g



Cnarettu bonoHbese
Spaghetti Bolognese

Cnarertn Kap6oHapa
Spaghetti Carbonara

Manapaenne c cémroi
Pappardelle with Salmon

MeHHe c TOMaTamu Yeppu U 6a3namkom
Penne with Cherry Tomatoes and Basil

PusoTtTo ¢ 6enbimun rpubamu
Risotto with Porcini Mushrooms

Byprepbl u coHABNUMN
Burgers & Sandwiches

Kna6-caHaBMYU ¢ BeTUMHON, 6€6KOHOM 1 OMJ/IETOM
Club Sandwich with Ham, Bacon and Omelette

Knaccuueckui 6yprep
Classic Burger

30.00
300r/g

30.00
300r/g

36.00
330r/g

32.00
250r/g

42.00
300r/g

30.00
4551/g

30.00
280/150/80 r/ g
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Fish / l. J (

Aopajo co wnmMHaTomMm 1 aBoKapao
Dorado with Spinach and Avocado

Aopaao Ha rpuae ¢ uUTpycamm
Citrus Grilled Dorado

ManTyc c nacToih op3o U coycom 13 BMHOrpaaa u 6enoro BMHa
Halibut with Orzo Pasta and Grape & White Wine Sauce

Jlococb c nacToii op30, BAZIEHbIMW TOMaTaMM M LUMUHATOM
Salmon with Orzo Pasta, Sun-dried Tomatoes and Spinach

Msco v nTnuya
Meat and Poultry

YTuHas rpyaka c 6yirypom n LMTpycoBbIM COyCOM
Duck Breast with Bulgur and Citrus Sauce

LibinneHOK KOPHULLOH € KyKYpPY3HbIM KpeMoMm
Corn Chicken with Corn Cream

A3bik 6bIUKa ¢ MonOAbIM KapTodenem, rpubamm n coycom Ha TEMHOM NUBe
Beef Tongue with Potatoes, Mushrooms, and Dark Beer Sauce

FoBAXbU LLLEUKM C NaCTepHaKOM
Beef Cheeks with Parsnip Puree

MneckaBunua 13 roBAAUHBbI C COYCOM paH4
Beef Pljeskavica with Ranch Dressing

50.00
290/401/g

41.00
220/85r/9g

47.00
310r/g

52.00
260r/g

45.00
250/100/55 1/ g

35.00
210/100/801/g

45.00
430r/g

48.00
3471/ g

48.00
160/75/80/5 r/g



*®une-MUHbOH C COYCOM U3 YEPHOrO nepua
Filet Mignon with Black Pepper Sauce

*Creiik Pubaii rpunnb
Grilled Ribeye Steak

*Crenk Mauete c coycom unmunuypm
Machete Steak with Chimichurri Sauce

BuHHBIN coyc — pekomeHayeTcA K cTelKy Pnban
Wine Sauce —recommended to serve with Ribeye Steak

MepeuHbIN coyc — pekomMeHAyeTcA K cTeiiky Pnbau
Pepper Sauce — recommended to serve with Ribeye and Striped Steaks

JlykoBbIA Mapmenag — pekomeHayeTcs K creiikam Puban v ¢pune-MMHbOH
Onion Marmalade —recommended to serve with Ribeye and Mignon Steaks

*O6paltaem Ballle BHUMaHMe, UTO LieHa yKka3aHa 3a 100 rpammos
* Please note that the price is per 100 grams

45.00

100/70/40/4 1/g

75.00

100/40/3 r/g

45.00

100/70/15 r/g

8.00
100r/g

8.00
100 /g

8.00
110r/g
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Cee)xme oBoOLU
Fresh Vegetables

OBowm rpunb
Grilled Vegetables

Orypubl B OCTpOM coyce
Cucumbers in Spicy Sauce

Kaptodenn ¢ppun

French Fries

KaprodenbHble A0NbKN, 3aneYéHHbIE C pO3MapUHOM U TOMaTaMmn Yeppu
Potato Wedges Baked with Rosemary and Cherry Tomatoes

Puc «bacmatun»

Basmati Rice

15.00
165r1/9g

17.00
218r/g

12.00
2201/ g

12.00
150/50 /g

14.00
150 /g

10.00
150r/g
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Desserts
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®pykKToBOe nsiaTo
Fruit Plate
LokonaaHbIN Mea0BUK
Chocolate Honey Cake
Unskenk «Py6bu»
Ruby Cheesecake
HanoneoH ¢ MmHaaném
Almond Napoleon
Aecept «A6n1ouHaa cumepoHua»
Apple Symphony Dessert
MopoixeHoe B accopTumeHTe (pucrawika, BaHWIb, MaZInHa, MaHro, WokKosaa)
Assorted Ice Cream (pistachio, vanilla, raspberry, mango, chocolate)

MoiouHbIli KOKTelb (BaHUAb, pUCTaLLKa, LWIBEeLLAPCKUA LWOKOMaZ, MOJIOUHbIN
WwoKoNaa, KnybHuka c pukoTToi)

Milkshake (vanilla, pistachio, Swiss chocolate, milk chocolate, strawberry and ricotta)
MakapoH B accopTMeHTe (LoKo1aA, anesbCcuH, MaanHa-6epramor)
Assorted Macaron (chocolate, orange, raspberry-bergamot)
KpyaccaH B accopTumeHTe (MasinHa, Kakao-/1eCHOI opex)
Croissant (raspberries, cocoa-hazelnut)
LLokonap pyuHou pa6oTbl (TEMHbIA, MOJIOUHbIN)
Homemade Chocolate (dark, milk)
MuHaanbHOe neyeHbe
Almond Cookies
MeueHbe «Tpu wWokonapa»
Triple Chocolate Cookies
Tprodenb 3 6enoro wokonaga c Mmatya n 6epramorom
White Chocolate Truffle with Matcha and Bergamot
LLokonaaHbi Tprodenn
Chocolate Truffle

HavanbHuk YOI

60.00
1000 r/g
16.00
186 /g
17.00
110r/g
16.00
1541/g
18.00
160r/g
15.00
1451/ g
17.00
250r/g

4.00
26r/g
9.00
85r1/9g
8.00
351/9
8.00
100r/g
10.00
100r/g
3.00
20r/g
3.00
22r1/9

[Hencreyet c
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